
2023 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite JV TEAM STANDINGS
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/28/23

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 . Grand Total +/- leader

1 HONONEGAH 580 668 678 626 631 705
.

3888 0

2 AUBURN 586 538 682 673 588 736
.

3803 -85

3 LASALLE PERU 598 644 607 570 686 678
.

3783 -105

4 GUILFORD 521 617 638 607 594 575
.

3552 -336

5 SOUTH ELGIN 624 490 531 625 610 648
.

3528 -360

6 JOHNSBURG 556 603 548 574 598 478
.

3357 -531

7 BELVIDERE NORTH 511 574 537 483 479 540
.

3124 -764

8 MARENGO 439 579 508 460 501 524
.

3011 -877

9 HUNTLEY 489 439 521 541 499 470
.

2959 -929

10 BELVIDERE 478 486 476 507 473 460
.

2880 -1008

11 THORNRIDGE 469 523 451 500 445 439
.

2827 -1061

12 EAST 441 469 413 418 498 466
.

2705 -1183

13 JEFFERSON 290 296 313 297 373 292
.

1861 -2027



2023 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/28/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

1 AUBURN Alyvia Fort-Miller 144 113 135 151 71 202 202

2 HONONEGAH Kailyn Davis 149 173 189 163 146 195 195

3 GUILFORD Justyce Vongphakdy 158 141 188 146 136 141 188

4 HONONEGAH Haylie Howe 111 160 171 134 127 180 180

5 LASALLE PERU Camryn Perra 139 158 154 138 157 178 178

6 AUBURN Mya Stone 122 92 172 159 163 146 172

7 SOUTH ELGIN Reagan Schaal 153 110 130 151 147 168 168

8 SOUTH ELGIN Madelynn Wyzykowski 165 114 140 154 163 150 165

8 LASALLE PERU Victoria Cambell 126 136 165 124 124 122 165

10 MARENGO Kiley Gibbs 126 162 118 139 105 98 162

10 MARENGO Payton Coffman 103 135 116 124 149 162 162

12 JEFFERSON Emily Wilson 83 93 115 113 161 95 161

13 LASALLE PERU Healy Weber 142 123 116 113 160 128 160

13 AUBURN Montreece Chapman 118 131 158 106 153 160 160

15 MARENGO Whitney Kinowski 111 159 128 109 158 156 159

16 THORNRIDGE Bria Poe 157 128 127 92 135 89 157

17 HUNTLEY Mackenzie Miller 118 105 156 139 130 98 156

18 BELVIDERE Brianna Baumgartner 128 155 111 131 124 121 155

19 LASALLE PERU Makenna Fanning 75 154 98 112 148 152 154

19 BELVIDERE Samantha Rucker 103 100 154 116 89 110 154

21 AUBURN Ashari Clemons 128 125 114 153 103 132 153

22 BELVIDERE Emily Casey 116 103 92 141 149 113 149

23 GUILFORD Samantha Mosny 107 138 148 132 114 101 148

24 GUILFORD Raehann Razick 93 146 121 128 122 106 146

24 MARENGO Sara Czepcznski 99 123 146 88 89 108 146

26 BELVIDERE NORTH Elisabeth Maville 102 96 145 102 102 109 145

27 JEFFERSON Delanie Palmer 110 91 92 82 142 102 142

28 TOI JV1 DJ Lebron (Woodstock) 109 87 94 108 140 89 140

29 SOUTH ELGIN Yvonne Romero 129 116 115 139 139 113 139

29 HUNTLEY Tarah Wise 128 94 82 139 120 115 139

31 TOI JV1 Angelina Long (Thornridge) 92 99 97 137 87 101 137

32 HONONEGAH Jacqui Flury 114 127 115 113 135 129 135

33 BELVIDERE NORTH Eisa Martinez 121 134 78 80 100 83 134

33 BELVIDERE NORTH Jessie Baez Mendez 76 130 99 94 87 134 134

35 JOHNSBURG Annie Moss 82 133 126 120 133 98 133

35 GUILFORD Arianna Ferguson 100 92 101 98 133 118 133

37 JOHNSBURG Kayla Cichon 122 114 91 132 105 88 . 132

37 EAST Tiffany Elder 81 109 114 87 132 114 132

39 BELVIDERE Emily Holmes 131 128 119 119 111 116 131

40 JOHNSBURG Dakota McCleary 124 127 129 98 113 113 129

41 JOHNSBURG Alex Blake 109 104 99 118 127 78 127

42 BELVIDERE NORTH Mia Mendoza 119 126 120 94 109 108 126

42 HUNTLEY Lindsey Donlea 84 93 126 96 113 105 126

44 JOHNSBURG Myah Alverez 119 125 103 106 120 101 125

45 HONONEGAH Kyliee Brooks 115 123 116 114 115 105 123

46 TOI JV1 Sharlene Rodriguez (Guilford) 113 84 94 122 77 119 122

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2023 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/28/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

47 EAST Alexandra Smith 88 120 89 108 104 92 120

48 LASALLE PERU Alyssa Torchia 116 73 74 83 97 98 116

48 THORNRIDGE Loyalti Edwards 70 110 102 116 78 105 116

50 BELVIDERE NORTH Alma Zepeda 93 88 95 113 81 106 113

50 EAST Ash Osenkarski 88 108 71 83 113 87 113

52 JEFFERSON Sofia Lofranco 97 112 106 102 70 95 112

53 THORNRIDGE Ashlynn Davis 71 109 77 110 102 86 110

53 SOUTH ELGIN Vanessa Killan 97 67 77 77 92 110 110

55 GUILFORD Marlee Reeder 63 100 80 103 89 109 109

56 HUNTLEY Kimber Schmid 108 97 92 98 90 76 108

56 HONONEGAH Alahnie Carmack 91 85 87 102 108 96 108

58 THORNRIDGE Legacy Pollano 105 94 81 85 82 107 107

58 SOUTH ELGIN Jackie Diaz 0 0 0 104 69 107 107

60 AUBURN Alexis Lopez 74 77 103 104 98 96 104

61 EAST Mackenzie Boncouri 98 58 70 66 86 101 101

62 THORNRIDGE Victoria Howard 66 82 64 97 48 52 97

63 EAST Maye Byrd 86 74 69 74 63 72 86

64 SOUTH ELGIN Aracely Ruiz 80 83 69 0 0 0 83

65 HUNTLEY Isabella Kurash 51 50 65 69 46 76 76
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2023 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/28/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

1 HONONEGAH Kailyn Davis 149 173 189 163 146 195 . 1015 169.17

2 LASALLE PERU Camryn Perra 139 158 154 138 157 178 . 924 154.00

3 GUILFORD Justyce Vongphakdy 158 141 188 146 136 141 . 910 151.67

4 SOUTH ELGIN Madelynn Wyzykowski 165 114 140 154 163 150 . 886 147.67

5 HONONEGAH Haylie Howe 111 160 171 134 127 180 . 883 147.17

6 SOUTH ELGIN Reagan Schaal 153 110 130 151 147 168 . 859 143.17

7 AUBURN Mya Stone 122 92 172 159 163 146 . 854 142.33

8 AUBURN Montreece Chapman 118 131 158 106 153 160 . 826 137.67

9 MARENGO Whitney Kinowski 111 159 128 109 158 156 . 821 136.83

10 AUBURN Alyvia Fort-Miller 144 113 135 151 71 202 . 816 136.00

11 LASALLE PERU Victoria Cambell 126 136 165 124 124 122 . 797 132.83

12 MARENGO Payton Coffman 103 135 116 124 149 162 . 789 131.50

13 LASALLE PERU Healy Weber 142 123 116 113 160 128 . 782 130.33

14 BELVIDERE Brianna Baumgartner 128 155 111 131 124 121 . 770 128.33

15 AUBURN Ashari Clemons 128 125 114 153 103 132 . 755 125.83

16 SOUTH ELGIN Yvonne Romero 129 116 115 139 139 113 . 751 125.17

17 MARENGO Kiley Gibbs 126 162 118 139 105 98 . 748 124.67

18 HUNTLEY Mackenzie Miller 118 105 156 139 130 98 . 746 124.33

19 GUILFORD Samantha Mosny 107 138 148 132 114 101 . 740 123.33

20 LASALLE PERU Makenna Fanning 75 154 98 112 148 152 . 739 123.17

21 HONONEGAH Jacqui Flury 114 127 115 113 135 129 . 733 122.17

22 THORNRIDGE Bria Poe 157 128 127 92 135 89 . 728 121.33

23 BELVIDERE Emily Holmes 131 128 119 119 111 116 . 724 120.67

24 GUILFORD Raehann Razick 93 146 121 128 122 106 . 716 119.33

25 BELVIDERE Emily Casey 116 103 92 141 149 113 . 714 119.00

26 JOHNSBURG Dakota McCleary 124 127 129 98 113 113 . 704 117.33

27 JOHNSBURG Annie Moss 82 133 126 120 133 98 . 692 115.33

28 HONONEGAH Kyliee Brooks 115 123 116 114 115 105 . 688 114.67

29 HUNTLEY Tarah Wise 128 94 82 139 120 115 . 678 113.00

30 BELVIDERE NORTH Mia Mendoza 119 126 120 94 109 108 . 676 112.67

31 JOHNSBURG Myah Alverez 119 125 103 106 120 101 . 674 112.33

32 BELVIDERE Samantha Rucker 103 100 154 116 89 110 . 672 112.00

33 JEFFERSON Emily Wilson 83 93 115 113 161 95 . 660 110.00

34 BELVIDERE NORTH Elisabeth Maville 102 96 145 102 102 109 . 656 109.33

35 MARENGO Sara Czepcznski 99 123 146 88 89 108 . 653 108.83

36 JOHNSBURG Kayla Cichon 122 114 91 132 105 88 . 652 108.67

37 GUILFORD Arianna Ferguson 100 92 101 98 133 118 . 642 107.00

38 EAST Tiffany Elder 81 109 114 87 132 114 . 637 106.17

39 JOHNSBURG Alex Blake 109 104 99 118 127 78 . 635 105.83

40 TOI JV1 DJ Lebron (Woodstock) 109 87 94 108 140 89 . 627 104.50

41 BELVIDERE NORTH Jessie Baez Mendez 76 130 99 94 87 134 . 620 103.33

42 JEFFERSON Delanie Palmer 110 91 92 82 142 102 . 619 103.17

43 HUNTLEY Lindsey Donlea 84 93 126 96 113 105 . 617 102.83

44 TOI JV1 Angelina Long (Thornridge) 92 99 97 137 87 101 . 613 102.17

45 TOI JV1 Sharlene Rodriguez (Guilford) 113 84 94 122 77 119 . 609 101.50

46 EAST Alexandra Smith 88 120 89 108 104 92 . 601 100.17

47 BELVIDERE NORTH Eisa Martinez 121 134 78 80 100 83 . 596 99.33

48 JEFFERSON Sofia Lofranco 97 112 106 102 70 95 . 582 97.00

49 THORNRIDGE Loyalti Edwards 70 110 102 116 78 105 . 581 96.83

50 BELVIDERE NORTH Alma Zepeda 93 88 95 113 81 106 . 576 96.00

51 HONONEGAH Alahnie Carmack 91 85 87 102 108 96 . 569 94.83

52 HUNTLEY Kimber Schmid 108 97 92 98 90 76 . 561 93.50

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2023 Belvidere Buccaneer Girls Invite
at The Cherry Bowl on 1/28/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

53 THORNRIDGE Ashlynn Davis 71 109 77 110 102 86 . 555 92.50

54 THORNRIDGE Legacy Pollano 105 94 81 85 82 107 . 554 92.33

55 AUBURN Alexis Lopez 74 77 103 104 98 96 . 552 92.00

56 EAST Ash Osenkarski 88 108 71 83 113 87 . 550 91.67

57 GUILFORD Marlee Reeder 63 100 80 103 89 109 . 544 90.67

58 LASALLE PERU Alyssa Torchia 116 73 74 83 97 98 . 541 90.17

59 SOUTH ELGIN Vanessa Killan 97 67 77 77 92 110 . 520 86.67

60 EAST Mackenzie Boncouri 98 58 70 66 86 101 . 479 79.83

61 EAST Maye Byrd 86 74 69 74 63 72 . 438 73.00

62 THORNRIDGE Victoria Howard 66 82 64 97 48 52 . 409 68.17

63 HUNTLEY Isabella Kurash 51 50 65 69 46 76 . 357 59.50

64 SOUTH ELGIN Jackie Diaz 0 0 0 104 69 107 . 280 93.33

65 SOUTH ELGIN Aracely Ruiz 80 83 69 0 0 0 . 232 77.33

Page 5 of 5


